



"Kick Ass Human" NOMINATION FORM

Submit via email – reilyhiles@897theriver.com Forms may also be submitted to the The River Studios during normal business hours 9a-5p

Nominee's Name:		_
Age :(21&Older):Phone:	: ()	_
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Why is the nominee a "Kick Ass Hu	Jman"?	
Your Name:F	Relation to Nominee:	
Phone :()Alte	ernate Phone Number :()	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip [.]	

OFFICIAL RULES: Nominees must be between 21 & older between time of entry and May 17th, 2025. Prize – Party at iSMASH OMAHA on May 17th, 2025. Nominee form will be kept on file for duration of contest and can be used at any time during such contest. All decisions of KIWR and iSMASH OMAHA are final. KIWR and iSMASH OMAHA reserve the right to cancel promotion at any time. Employees, students, and interns of KIWR and iSMASH OMAHA and relatives of the preceding are prohibited from entry in "Kick Ass Human" 2025. KIWR and iSMASH OMAHA reserve the right to use name(s) and / or physical likeness of winner(s) for promotional purposes. "Kick Ass Human" 2025 is presented by KIWR / 89.7 The River, Iowa Western Community College and Flying Timber Axe Throwing.